SEFLuID’s scREW DEcanTER cEnTRIfuGE sERIEs Is a cOnTInuOus anD EffIcIEnT sEpaRaTIOn EquIpmEnT THaT usEs cEnTRIfuGaL fORcE TO sEpaRaTE DIffEREnT
DEnsITY mEDIa. IT can BE usED fOR THE sEpaRaTIOn Of LIquID anD sOLID pHasEs, anD LIquID pHasEs Of DIffEREnT spEcIfIc GRavITY, WITH a WIDE RanGE Of
appLIcaTIOns, LaRGE pROcEssInG capacITY, LOW mOIsTuRE cOnTEnT Of THE sLaG, anD cOnTInuOus pROcEssInG, sO THE DEGREE Of auTOmaTIOn Is HIGH;
anD THE macHInE cOvERs a smaLL aREa WITH LOW InDusTRIaL nOIsE, smaLL pOWER cOnsumpTIOn, EnERGY savInG EffEcT, sTaBLE OpERaTIOn anD LOW
maInTEnancE cOsTs. OuR pRODucTs aRE WIDELY usED In fOOD, cHEmIcaL, pHaRmacEuTIcaL sEWaGE TREaTmEnT anD pRInTInG anD DYEInG InDusTRIEs.
SEFLuID scREW DEcanTER cEnTRIfuGE sERIEs, WHIcH can cOncEnTRaTE, DEWaTER anD cLassIfY THE suspEnsIOn Of sOLID paRTIcLEs In THE RanGE Of a fEW
mIcROns TO a fEW mILLImETERs In paRTIcLE sIZE, aRE usED In munIcIpaL, InDusTRIaL sEWaGE TREaTmEnT anD pHaRmacEuTIcaLs, anD HavE succEssfuLLY
EnTERED manY InDusTRIEs sucH as pROTEIn ExTRacTIOn anD juIcE sEpaRaTIOn.

WEIGHT
(kG)
SIZE
(LxWxh)
SELW300x1300
SELW350x1550
SELW400x1750
SELW450x1950
SELW530x2270
No 28, Fengxia Rd, Hefei, China 201400    Tel: +86 156 6910 1862 | Fax: +86 551 6366 4359    www.sefluid.com | sales@sefluid.com
SENYEE CO., LIMITED
SENYEE FLUID SYSTEM
DRUM DIA. MAX SPEED DRUM LENGTH MAX SEPARATION FACTOR CAPACITY KEY MOTOR ASSIT MOTOR DIMENSION WEIGHT
(mm) (mm) (mm) (G) (m³/h) (KW) (KW) L×D×H (mm) (KG)
LW250X1100 250 5400 1100 4080 1— 5 11/18.5 7.5/11 2380×1400×800 1000
LW350X1000 350 4200 1000 3450 2— 8 11/18.5 7.5/11 2415×1500×872 1950
LW350X1250 350 4200 1250 3450 3— 10 11/18.5 7.5/11 2800×1500×872 2000
LW350X1500 350 4200 1500 3450 3— 12 11/18.5 7.5/11 2800×1500×872 2000
LW350X1600 350 4200 1600 3450 3— 12 11/18.5 7.5/11 3200×1500×872 2200
LW430X1320 430 4000 1320 3845 4— 25 30/37 11/15 2500×1500×872 2450
LW430X1700 430 4000 1700 3845 4— 28 30/37 11/15 3100×1550×1000 2500
LW430X1800 430 4000 1800 3845 5— 32 30/37 11/15 3200×1550×1000 2950
LW450X1600 450 3800 1600 3632 5— 30 30/37 11/18.5 3000×1550×1000 3100
LW450X1800 450 3800 1800 3632 5— 35 30/37 11/18.5 3200×1550×1000 3250
LW480X1800 480 3650 1800 3580 8— 35 30/45 11/18.5 3400×1550×1000 3360
LW480X2000 480 3650 2000 3580 8— 40 30/45 11/18.5 3550×1550×1000 3400
LW500X2000 500 3500 2000 3423 10— 40 37/45 11/18.5 3550×1600×1100 3600
LW530X2000 530 3500 2000 3630 10— 45 45/55 15/18.5 3500×1700×1100 3800
LW530X2200 530 3500 2200 3630 10— 50 45/55 15/18.5 3800×1700×1200 4000
LW550X1900 550 3200 1900 3148 10— 50 45/55 15/18.5 3500×1700×1250 4200
LW550X2200 550 3200 2200 3148 10— 55 45/55 15/18.5 3800×1700×1250 4500
LW650X2400 650 2800 2400 2980 15— 60 55/75 15/18.5 4000×1800×1300 6500
MODEL
DRUM DIA. MAX SPEED DRUM LENGTH MAX SEPARATION FACTOR CAPACITY KEY MOTOR DIMENSION WEIGHT
(mm) (mm) (mm) (G) (m³/h) (KW) L×D×H (mm) (KG)